Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Environmentally-Sealed, Multi-Pin,
Heavy-Duty, Plastic & Metal Circular Connectors
Amphenol Sine Systems’ DuraMate™ Family of environmentally-sealed, multi-pin, heavy duty, plastic (AHDP) or metal (AHDM),
circular connectors provides an economical, quick-connect, bayonet locking system manufactured to withstand the challenges and

*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-002
Size 24, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2 PC, Compression Nut
Cable Diameter Range 14.5mm - 18.0mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-003
Size 24, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2 PC, Compression Nut
Cable Diameter Range 19.5mm - 24.1mm, DuraMate™ AHDP
*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-18-002
Size 18, Backshell, Wide Thread Adapter (WTA), 2PC, Compression Nut
Cable Diameter Range 14.5mm-18.0mm, Duramate™ AHDP
*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-0406-SM01 Size 24, Backshell, Sealed, Cable Grommet, DuraMate™ AHDP
*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDPBS-18-SM01 Size 18, Backshell, Sealed, Cable Grommet, Duramate™ AHDP
*For use with Wide Thread Adapter (WTA)
AHDC06-24 Size 24, Receptacle Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC06-18 Size 18, Receptacle Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24 Size 24, Plug Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-18 Size 18, Plug Cap, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24-PM Size 24, Plug Cap, Sealed, Threaded, DuraMate™ AHDP
6 of 11
AHDC04-24-PMT Size 24, Plug Cap, w Tether, Threaded, Lock Washer, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDC04-24-T Size 24, Plug Cap, w Tether, Sealed, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDP24-PN01 Size 24, Panel Nut, Duramate™ AHDP
AHDP18-PN01 Size 18, Panel Nut, DuraMate™ AHDP
AT14-001-2486 Size 24, Lock Washer, Wave, Duramate™ AHDP
AT14-002-1886 Size 18, Lock Washer, Wave, DuraMate™ AHDP
AHDP-16-04477 Size 24, Rubber Flange Seal, Duramate™ AHDP
AHDP-16-04978 Size 18, Rubber Flange Seal, DuraMate™ AHDP

Size 24 Plug
Standard
Size 24 Receptacle
Standard
Size 18 Plug
Standard
Size 18 Receptacle
Standard
Contact Removal Tools
Blank Seal Plugs
10 of 11
DuraMate™ AHDM Backshell Options and Accessories
Image Part Number Description
AHDMBS-24-002 Size 24, Backshell, 2 PC, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-002 Size 18, Backshell, 2 PC, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-001 Size 24, Backshell, Tie Wrap, End Bell, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-001 Size 18, Backshell, Tie Wrap, End Bell, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-059 Size 24, Backshell, w Cable Clamp, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-059 Size 18, Backshell, w Cable Clamp, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-24-SM01 Size 24, Backshell, Metal, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDMBS-18-SM01 Size 18, Backshell, Metal, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDM-BS-24NUT
Size 24, Adapter for use with:
AHDPBS-010-2405 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight 180 (See page 6)
AHDPBS-011-2405 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 90 (See page 6)
AHDM-BS-18NUT
Size 18, Adapter for use with:
AHDPBS-015-1805 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Straight 180 (See page 6)
AHDPBS-016-1805 AHDP Backshell, Conduit, Snap-Over, Right Angle 90 (See page 6)
AHDC34-24 Size 24, Protective Cap for Plug, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC34-18 Size 18, Protective Cap for Plug, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC36-24 Size 24, Protective Cap for Receptacle, DuraMate™ AHDM
AHDC36-18 Size 18, Protective Cap for Receptacle, DuraMate™ AHDM
For more information, contact: Customer Service, +1 800 394 7732, csr@amphenol-sine.com
© 2018 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Township MI 48036 USA.  www.amphenol-sine.com.  Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
document are subject to change without notice. Updated 12/2020